
AZUMO MG

ADVANTAGE

Preventive and curative e�ect against oidium and mites.

Excellent wettability and dispersion in water.

Greater coverage of the vegetal surface.

High compatibility in mixtures with other phytosanitary products.

It does not generate resistances.
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DESCRIPTION

WHY SHOULD I USE IT?

Sulfur formulated in the form of granules dispersible in water, indicated as a fungicide and acaricide treatment for 
appli-cation on its own or in combination with more products in water.

· AZUMO MG presents an exclusive formulation that gives it high performance for storage and a capacity to withstand high 
concentrations in water, both alone and in combination with other phytosanitary products.
· The reduced particle size of the sulfur favours a high coverage of the plant part, providing a greater prevention of
oidium incidence the formulated presents an excellent wettability and dispersibility in water. 

COMPOSITION

PACKAGING

· 50 g / 500 g / 5kg / 10kg / 25 kg

· Sulphur (S) 80%

INSTRUCTION FOR USE

· Apply foliar spray in water, taking the appropriate
precau-tions to prevent risks to people and the
environment.
· Compati-ble with most other phytosanitary products on 
the market, in case of doubt a small-scale test.
· Avoid treatment with oils 21 days before and 21 days
after the application of the product.

· Do not apply on leaves with temperatures above 30
degrees.

AZUMO MG

RECOMMENDED DOSAGE
CROP/SPECIES PLAGUE DOSE SAFETY TERM (days)

Cereals

(Sub)tropical 
Fruit
Horticultural

Strawberries and 
other red fruits

Sugar beet

Hop

Olive tree

Grapes 
(wine & table)

Deciduous 
fruit trees

Oidium

Red spider/Eriophites/ Oidium

Red spider/Eriophites/ Oidium

Mites/ Oidium/Oidiopsis/Red spider
Red spider/Oidium

Red spider/Bold

Red spider/Oidium/ Erinosis

Red spider/Oidium

Mites / Red Spieder / Oidium

0.2-0.5%

0.2-0.5%

0.2-0.5%

0.2-0.5%
0.2-0.5%

0.2-0.5%

0.2-0.5%

0.2-0.5%

0.2-0.5%

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Ornamental Red spider/ Oidium 0.2-0.5% N/A




